PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX18153
Revised: 04/06/23
Page: 1 of 6
FLOODMAX
FM SERIES

*Up to $25/unit; labor allowances of up to $500/unit available
for purchase – contact MaxLite representative for details.
MODEL SELECTION Typical order example: FML120UW-40BSKRPC
FAMILY NOMINAL
WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION - CCT COLOR MOUNTING CONTROLS
FMS=
FMM=
FML=
FMX=
FloodMax Small (20/30W)
FloodMax Medium (50/80W)
FloodMax Large (120W)
FloodMax XL (200/310W)
20=
30=
50=
80=
120=
200=
310=
20W
30W
50W
80W
120W
200W
310W
U=
H1=
Universal 120-277V
347-480V (50W+)
N=
W=
Narrow
Wide
40=
50=
4000K
5000K
B= Bronze KT=
SK=
TS=
Knuckle with 1/2”
thread (20/30/50/80W)
Slipfitter Knuckle
(for FMS 20/30W use
KT mount and add
TR2.37BZ accessory)
Trunnion Swivel
(All versions)
Included Standard
with 20/30/50/80W PC1=
120V-277V button photo-
cell with removable cap
Included standard
with120/200/310W RPC=
3-pin NEMA twist lock
receptacle with shorting
cap
Option for 120/200/310W
PR7= 7-pin NEMA twist
lock receptacle
Option for FMX
200/310W MS= Daylight/
Motion Sensor
Contact Maxlite
for additional
finishes.
10
1. Photocontrol not available for 50/80W in 480V.
Don’t see what you need? Additional wattages and specifications
available upon request - contact your MaxLite rep!